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Club : Bywell Shooting Ground
Discipline : DTL

Disabled Sitting
Name

Lorriane Greening
Lorriane Greening

Disabled Standing
Name

Geoffrey Nutter
Geoffrey Nutter

Stephen Kirby
Stephen Kirby

Craig Bebbington
Craig Bebbington

Stuart Dawson
Stuart Dawson

Stephen Marsh
Stephen Marsh

5 Man Team
Name

Team Hull

Paul Chaplow

Paul Turner

Curtis Woolley
Emma Holden Hardy
Marty Smith

Moyloa

Nick McKeown
Darren Bell
William Armstrong
Cody Brady

David Jackson

Wolf Pack
Steven Janes
Stuart Whitehead
Phillip Morgan
Harry Lufflum
Mark Shaw

>

/

Results - Teams

Competition :

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Dougall Memorial

Date : 08/06/2023 09:00 - 11/06/2023 17:00

Position Score
1 284
EE137724 284
Position Score
1 286
EE88429 286
2= 285
EE95341 285
2= 285
EE115567 285
4 274
EE89815 274
5 261
EE137032 261
Position Score
1 1474
EE300 299
EE8949 299
EE111369 296
EE7226 293
EE125835 287
2 1468
NI98D 296
NI162CC 295
NI326E 294
NI282QQ 292
NI130]1] 291
3 1465
EE130245 298
EE108175 295
WW376 294
EE142495 291
EE96250 287

Ex

100
100

Ex

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

Ex

500
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100
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Lock Stock Lads
Daniel Price
Michael Turner
David Priestman
Paul Neal

John Mason

Team Bywell
Daniel Beedan
Allan Henry

Ian Mullarkey
Roger Brown
Maurice Beedan

RUE Squad
Shaun Gardener
Paul Sant

Jack Ruane
Christopher Moule
Keith Bond

North Wolds
John Bellamy
Lucy Hall
Andrew Lazenby
Nigel Chapman
Rob Hall

Holmes Chapel
Edd Furber
Toby Hurstfield
Olivia Stevens
Jeremy Frith
David Hurstfield

2 Man Team
Name

Team Turner
Paul Turner
Michael Turner

Beauty and the Beast
Paul Chaplow
Emma Holden Hardy

Keepers
David Caithness
Richard Greenlaw

Father and Son
Allan Henry
Ian Mullarkey

Culdrum
Darren Bell
William Armstrong

a4
EE133087
EE109672
EE122880
EE32440

EE133189

5
EE90263
EE4336
EE71316
EE113900
EE90262

6
EE100330
EE125165
EE129118
EE43566
EE6792

7

EE10984
EE10460
EE49972
EE64228
EE12999

8
EE26175
EE29411
EE144618
EE95323
EE29410

Position

1
EE8949
EE109672

2=
EE300
EE7226

2=
SS4176
554436

a4
EE4336
EE71316

5
NI162CC
NI326E

/
)
&4

1456
298
295
294
290
279

1455
297
297
294
291
276

1446
294
290
289
289
284

1434
291
290
286
286
281

1425
298
289
284
280
274

Score

594
299
295

592
299
293

592
298
294

591
297
294

589
295
294

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

500
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100

Ex

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
Team Caesar 6= 588 200
Daniel Price EE133087 298 100
Paul Neal EE32440 290 100
Woolley Mammoths 6= 588 200
Curtis Woolley EE111369 296 100
Lee Wilcoxson EE129381 292 100
Big and Small 8 585 200
Edward Armett EE142941 294 100
Paul Meakin EE111393 291 100
TNT 9 583 200
Shaun Gardener EE100330 294 100
Christopher Moule EE43566 289 100
The Forgotten Guns 10 580 200
Russell Thomas Ww1427 291 100
John Barnett EE6247 289 100
Team F 11= 578 200
Edd Furber EE26175 298 100
Jeremy Frith EE95323 280 100
The Rowdy's 11= 578 200
Enoch Mccauley NI337C 290 100
Timothy Mccauley NI14500 288 100
Sponsored by Slim Fast 13 577 200
John Bellamy EE10984 291 100
Nigel Chapman EE64228 286 100
Born to Shoot 14 574 200
Lewis Holden EE129664 290 100
Mike Hartley EE118693 284 100
Dad always pays 15 573 200
Jack Ruane EE129118 289 100
Olivia Stevens EE144618 284 100
Team Hall 16 571 200
Lucy Hall EE10460 290 100
Rob Hall EE12999 281 100
Team Hurstfield 17 563 200
Toby Hurstfield EE29411 289 100

David Hurstfield EE29410 274 100



